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Pak. Nr ref. Klawisze z symbolami – 1 funkcja
1 moduł 2 moduły

10
10
10

HD4915AA
HC4915AA
HS4915AA

HD4915M2AA
HC4915/2AA
HS4915/2AA

Off
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915AB
HC4915AB
HS4915AB

HD4915M2AB
HC4915/2AB
HS4915/2AB

On
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915AC
HC4915AC
HS4915AC

HD4915M2AC
HC4915/2AC
HS4915/2AC

Gen
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915AE
HC4915AE
HS4915AE

—
—
—

Stop
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915AD
HC4915AD
HS4915AD

HD4915M2AD
HC4915/2AD
HS4915/2AD

Ściemniacz
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915BA
HC4915BA
HS4915BA

HD4915M2BA
HC4915/2BA
HS4915/2BA

Światło
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915BL
HC4915BL
HS4915BL

HD4915M2BL
HC4915M2BL
HS4915M2BL

Lampka nocna
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915BB
HC4915BB
HS4915BB

HD4915M2BB
HC4915/2BB
HS4915/2BB

Dzwonek
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915BC
HC4915BC
HS4915BC

HD4915M2BC
HC4915/2BC
HS4915/2BC

Wentylator
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915BD
HC4915BD
HS4915BD

—
—
—

Klucz
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915DD
HC4915DD
HS4915DD

HD4915M2DD
HC4915M2DD
HS4915M2DD

Nie przeszkadzać
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4915MR
HC4915MR
HS4915MR

—
—
—

Sprzątnąć pokój
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

Pak. Nr ref. Klawisze z symbolami – 2 funkcje
1 moduł 2 moduły

10
10
10

HD4911AF
HC4911AF
HS4911AF

HD4911M2AF
HC4911/2AF
HS4911/2AF

On – Off – Gen
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4911AG
HC4911AG
HS4911AG

HD4911M2AG
HC4911/2AG
HS4911/2AG

On – Off
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4911AH
HC4911AH
HS4911AH

HD4911M2AH
HC4911/2AH
HS4911/2AH

Góra – Dół
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4911AI
HC4911AI
HS4911AI

HD4911M2AI
HC4911/2AI
HS4911/2AI

On – Off
Regulacja

 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4911BA
HC4911BA
HS4911BA

HD4911M2BA
HC4911/2BA
HS4911/2BA

Światło
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4911BC
HC4911BC
HS4911BC

HD4911M2BC
HC4911/2BC
HS4911/2BC

Wentylator
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4911BE
HC4911BE
HS4911BE

—
—
—

Klucz wiolinowy
 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt

10
10
10

HD4911AD
HC4911AD
HS4911AD

—
—
—

+	
–	

 biały
 aluminium
 antracyt
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